
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 MUKESH KUMAR A193601004673169 UMED SINGH
2 NAVEEN A193609050812224 SURESH
3 REKHA A193644571504733 JAIBIR
4 SOMNATH A193648456161946 DILBAG
5 NEHA A193712991599792 SURESH
6 BINTU A193724785691697 RAM BHAGAT
7 RINKU A193734638114995 MANGAL SEN
8 RITU NAGAR A193747828525596 DHARAMBIR SINGH
9 RAVINA A193804180167613 SATPAL

10 RAHUL A193812547805072 HEMRAJ
11 AJAY SINGH A193950723776901 SATYAWAN
12 VISHAL CHARAYA A193978712150033 SURESH
13 BHUPENDER KUMAR A194027041384906 MUNSHI RAM
14 HINA A194048173581700 VINOD KUMAR
15 RAHUL A194429075215782 SURAJ BHAN
16 SUMIT MALIK A194442554457702 SATAYWAN MALIK
17 NITU A194503422245693 RAMESH KUMAR
18 BASKAR A194522594221800 DHARAMPAL
19 JYOTI A194522653758099 DHARMVIR SINGH
20 MADAN A194525196950312 BHAGIRATH
21 SANDEEP A194525442901526 GULAB
22 DEEPANSHU A194525782800093 NARENDER KUMAR
23 PREETI A194529449861270 BHALE RAM
24 REVA AGGARWAL A194529832750179 PURSHOTAM DASS
25 SACHIN KUMAR A194529882167794 PAWAN KUMAR
26 AANCHAL A194530030291754 BIRBAL SINGH
27 MANOJ A194539788804919 RAM KUMAR
28 ADITYA SANGAR A194543573440896 RAMESH KUMAR SANGAR
29 ANIL KUMAR A194549979501773 SURJEET SINGH
30 SITARAM A194557975123854 DHARMPAL
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